Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXEC |DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/10/2017 £ 24.50
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2017 £ 67.49
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2017 £ 1.88
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2017 £ 4.55
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2017 £ 55.71
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2017 £ 3.22
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2017 £ 3.55
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2017 £ 62.08
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2017 £ 1.00
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2017 £ 70.13
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2017 £ 0.03
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2017 £ 7.08
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2017 £ 86.98
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2017 -£ 1.00
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2017 £ 100.47
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2017 -£ 0.05
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2017 £ 115.21
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2017 £ 72.55
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2017 -£ 0.25
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2017 -£ 1.00
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2017 £ 88.05
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/09/2017 £ 88.40
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/10/2017 £ 17.74
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/10/2017 £ 19.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/10/2017 £ 49.99
PEOPLE AMZ LONDON GENERAL INSURA |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/10/2017 -£ 3.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/10/2017 £ 10.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/10/2017 £ 2.25
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/10/2017 £ 3.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/10/2017 £ 1.98
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/10/2017 £ 10.19
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2017 £ 89.25
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2017 £ 75.80
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2017 -£ 1.50
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/10/2017 £ 16.99
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/10/2017 £ 5.99
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2017 £ 112.46
PEOPLE BRINKBURN DARLINGTON, 5813|Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 23/10/2017 £ 12.78
PEOPLE BRINKBURN DARLINGTON, 5813|Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 23/10/2017 £ 38.32
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/10/2017 £ 26.97
PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/10/2017 £ 21.99
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2017 £ 11.90
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2017 £ 5.98
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2017 £ 101.68
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2017 £ 109.05
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2017 £ 185.61
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2017 £ 211.10
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2017 -£ 1.20
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2017 £ 133.30




PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2017 £ 207.22
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 30/10/2017 £ 112.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2017 £ 89.47
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/10/2017 £ 72.15
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2017 £ 75.88
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/10/2017 £ 47.70
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2017 £ 91.68
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/10/2017 £ 93.70
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2017 £ 53.69
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/10/2017 £ 94.14
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 17/10/2017 £ 10.00
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/10/2017 £ 19.09
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/10/2017 £ 3.62
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/10/2017 £ 7.29
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/10/2017 £ 10.65
PEOPLE MINDSETS UK LTD 4401992716052, 7333|Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 11/10/2017 £ 77.34
PEOPLE TECHNOLOGYSUPPLIES 0845 567 0000, 5111(Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/10/2017 £ 123.58
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/10/2017 £ 19.58
PEOPLE WWW.PHOTOPAPERDIRE LONDON ENS5, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/10/2017 £ 40.81
PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2017 £ 32.74
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/10/2017 £ 68.76
PEOPLE RENTOKIL PEST CONT DUDLEY, 7342|Cleaning Services and Supplies Disinfection & extermination services 20/10/2017 £ 10.81
PEOPLE COMMUNICATEED 08453311492, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 30/10/2017 £ 15.00
PEOPLE PAYPAL COM-ED 35314369001, 8211|Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 30/10/2017 £ 186.54
PEOPLE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/09/2017 £ 262.00
PEOPLE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/10/2017 £ 92.40
PEOPLE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/10/2017 £ 63.90
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/10/2017 £ 68.05
PEOPLE WEBSTORE 01912083188, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 16/10/2017 £ 65.00
PEOPLE WEBSTORE 01912083188, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 16/10/2017 £ 65.00
PEOPLE WEBSTORE 01912083188, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 16/10/2017 £ 65.00
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/10/2017 £ 8.10
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/10/2017 £ 4.90
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/10/2017 £ 16.22
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/10/2017 £ 6.78
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/10/2017 £ 23.98
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/10/2017 £ 5.17
PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/10/2017 £ 41.94
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2017 £ 68.80
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2017 £ 49.74
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2017 £ 61.95
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2017 £ 62.94
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2017 £ 69.71
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2017 £ 10.09
PEOPLE YORKS CHOCOLATE STORY YORK, 7991 |Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 11/10/2017 £ 139.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/10/2017 £ 20.97
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/10/2017 £ 1.21
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/10/2017 £ 2.14
PEOPLE XC TRAINS BIRMNGAM 8529, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/10/2017 £ 112.80
PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON, 5949 |General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 30/10/2017 £ 435.00




PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/10/2017 £ 65.37
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899| Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/10/2017 £ 5.99
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/10/2017 £ 206.92
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/10/2017 £ 9.88
PEOPLE NYC BAR & GRILL DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 26/10/2017 £ 103.20
PEOPLE DMP ARENA TRADING DARLINGTON, 7922|Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 05/10/2017 £ 21.50
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2017 £ 36.98
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/10/2017 £ 458.91
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/10/2017 -£ 8.95
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/10/2017 £ 4.99
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/10/2017 £ 5.68
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2017 £ 16.24
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 03/10/2017 £ 242.00
PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 04/10/2017 £ 325.00
PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2017 £ 325.00
PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2017 £ 325.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 25/10/2017 £ 363.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 27/10/2017 £ 121.00
PLACE CITB 01485 577120, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 09/10/2017 £ 30.00
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/10/2017 £ 120.45
PLACE FACEBK EXK32EWES2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2017 £ 17.75
PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 29/09/2017 £ 75.63
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/10/2017 £ 53.99
PLACE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 19/10/2017 -£ 200.00
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/10/2017 £ 51.86
PLACE WWW.ET-FOUNDATION. 0203 7408280, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 26/10/2017 £ 85.00
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2017 £ 188.00
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 20/10/2017 £ 652.50
PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/10/2017 £ 42.00
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/10/2017 £ 27.29
PLACE DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/10/2017 £ 4.80
PLACE FIRST/KEOLIS TRANS THORNABY 7976, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/10/2017 £ 4.40
PLACE DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2017 £ 14.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/10/2017 £ 20.20
PLACE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/10/2017 -£ 48.70
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/10/2017 £ 100.88
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/10/2017 £ 10.10
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/10/2017 £ 10.10
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/10/2017 £ 10.10
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/10/2017 £ 10.10
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/10/2017 £ 20.20
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/10/2017 £ 245.00
PLACE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/10/2017 £ 143.86
PLACE WWW.SCRUFFS.COM NOTTINGHAM, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 06/10/2017 £ 54.95
PLACE WWW.SCRUFFS.COM NOTTINGHAM, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 09/10/2017 £ 54.95
PLACE WWW.TONERGIANT.CO.UK M'CHESTER M46, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 12/10/2017 £ 31.18
PLACE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 12/10/2017 £ 21.15
PLACE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD, 5722 |General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 19/10/2017 -£ 21.45
PLACE R.S.P.C.A. HORSHAM, 8398 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 29/09/2017 £ 55.00
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/09/2017 £ 37.99




PLACE HS ATEC DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 02/10/2017 £ 818.22
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/10/2017 £ 14.97
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/10/2017 £ 9.90
PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL, 8099 |Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 13/10/2017 £ 163.44
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/10/2017 £ 80.88
PLACE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/10/2017 £ 14.85
PLACE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA STONEHOUSE, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 25/10/2017 £ 135.00
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 202.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399| Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 167.50
PLACE PC WORLD ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 |General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/10/2017 £ 310.90
PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/10/2017 £ 177.96
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/10/2017 £ 5.99
PLACE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INTERNET, 1731|Building Services Electrical contractors 05/10/2017 £ 48.00
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/10/2017 £ 10.78
PLACE V & A IMAGES LONDON, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 20/10/2017 £ 660.00
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 23/10/2017 £ 140.32
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 25/10/2017 £ 3,000.00
PLACE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/10/2017 £ 24.90
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/10/2017 £ 13.98
PLACE WWW.RAINBOWSAFETEY.CO.UK [WOLVERHAMPTON, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/10/2017 £ 31.36
PLACE WWW.FLOORMATS.CO.UK MANNHEIM, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 13/10/2017 £ 327.86
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/10/2017 £ 34.00
PLACE FACEBK GG9JVD6HG2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2017 £ 199.74
PLACE BUFFER BUFFER AWESOME HTTPSBUFFER.C, CA 94115 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 03/10/2017 £ 10.00
PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/10/2017 £ 0.79
PLACE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/10/2017 £ 17.99
PLACE Dropbox 2N1TVBC1RFZL db.tt/cchelp, 4816 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services |26/10/2017 £ 7.99
PLACE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/10/2017 £ 197.00
PLACE LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111, 8641|Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 29/09/2017 £ 50.00
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 18/10/2017 £ 5.35
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/10/2017 £ 63.75
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/10/2017 £ 34.74
PLACE WWW.LQM.CO.UK NOTTINGHAM, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/10/2017 £ 293.76
PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001, 8699 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 25/10/2017 £ 192.00
RESOURCE |JESSICA KINGSLEY PUBLISHE LONDON, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/10/2017 £ 22.74
RESOURCE [FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700, 4816|Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services [23/10/2017 £ 14.38
RESOURCE [PREMIER INN44529750 BOURNEMOUTH, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/10/2017 £ 239.97
RESOURCE |[PREMIER INN44529750 BOURNEMOUTH, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/10/2017 £ 171.98
RESOURCE [SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/10/2017 £ 43.04
RESOURCE |DVSA MOT COMP 2 OLCS 0300-123, 9399| Statutory Bodies Government services 02/10/2017 £ 410.00
RESOURCE |MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 11/10/2017 £ 114.20




RESOURCE |VW CV THORNABY PARTS STOCKTON ON T, 5013|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 16/10/2017 £ 155.04
RESOURCE |MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 19/10/2017 £ 90.00
RESOURCE |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/10/2017 £ 52.99
RESOURCE [SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2017 £ 30.50
RESOURCE |CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 |General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/10/2017 £ 189.99
RESOURCE [SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2017 £ 44.00
RESOURCE [WWW.WASHDOWNSUPPLIES.C 01768210236, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2017 £ 66.60
RESOURCE [FACEBK 3J2FJDNMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/09/2017 £ 38.22
RESOURCE |FACEBK 8H7ZHDSMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2017 £ 19.02
RESOURCE [FACEBK LZGLJDEND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/09/2017 £ 1.86
RESOURCE |FACEBK P7M77D2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/10/2017 £ 197.22
RESOURCE [FACEBK V7M77D2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/10/2017 £ 2.86
RESOURCE |WWW.EEMITS.CO.UK INTERNET, 4812 | Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 13/10/2017 £ 283.20
RESOURCE |WWW.EEMITS.CO.UK INTERNET, 4812|Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 13/10/2017 £ 283.20
RESOURCE |WWW.EEMITS.CO.UK INTERNET, 4812 | Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 13/10/2017 £ 424.80
RESOURCE |WWW.ENGLISHSTAMP.COM SWANAGE, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 26/10/2017 £ 39.50
RESOURCE |THE RIBBON COMPANY 01752842178, 5734 [Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 30/10/2017 £ 33.80
RESOURCE [HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/10/2017 £ 7.19
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 02/10/2017 £ 310.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 03/10/2017 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCE |[WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 03/10/2017 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 05/10/2017 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 09/10/2017 £ 50.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 13/10/2017 £ 155.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 17/10/2017 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 20/10/2017 £ 170.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 24/10/2017 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCE |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 25/10/2017 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCE [FACEBK GQFGBEEJM2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2017 £ 15.00
RESOURCE [FACEBK VF8YWCEJ82 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2017 £ 4.00
RESOURCE (B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/10/2017 £ 39.94
RESOURCE |B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/10/2017 £ 39.94
RESOURCE [POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/10/2017 £ 2.40
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/10/2017 £ 6.98
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/10/2017 £ 4.98
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/10/2017 £ 15.16
RESOURCE |JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2017 £ 28.76
RESOURCE |JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 |Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/10/2017 £ 28.76
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/10/2017 £ 41.88
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/10/2017 £ 6.48
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/10/2017 £ 26.57
RESOURCE [EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/10/2017 £ 216.50
RESOURCE [PAYPAL NG MOTORS 35314369001, 5169|Miscellaneous Industrial/lCommercial Supplies [Chemical products 03/10/2017 £ 41.99
RESOURCE [SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2017 £ 20.00
RESOURCE |TRAVELODGE GB0253 SOUTHPORT, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/10/2017 £ 41.80
RESOURCE |HOLIDAY INN BARNSLEY BARNSLEY, 3501 [Hotels and Accommodation Holiday Inn 04/10/2017 £ 162.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/10/2017 -£ 82.50
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/10/2017 -£ 82.50
RESOURCE |HAYS TRAVEL LTD DARLINGTON, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 06/10/2017 £ 30.59
RESOURCE |TRAVELODGE GB0771 CHICHESTER, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/10/2017 £ 66.50




RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/10/2017 £ 95.90
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/10/2017 £ 91.50
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/10/2017 £ 170.70
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/10/2017 £ 802.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/10/2017 £ 99.75
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/10/2017 £ 118.40
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/10/2017 £ 309.00
RESOURCE [EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/10/2017 £ 191.80
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/10/2017 £ 157.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/10/2017 -£ 84.50
RESOURCE [LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 16/10/2017 £ 191.50
RESOURCE |MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2017 £ 327.00
RESOURCE |THE WESLEY LONDON NW1, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2017 £ 387.00
RESOURCE |THE WESLEY LONDON NW1, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/10/2017 £ 178.20
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/10/2017 £ 49.00
RESOURCE [EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/10/2017 £ 104.80
RESOURCE |WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM, 5111(Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 17/10/2017 £ 80.39
RESOURCE |TRAVELODGE GB1253 MILTON KEYNES, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/10/2017 £ 170.40
RESOURCE |DEBENHAMS.COM LONDON, 5311 |General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/10/2017 £ 190.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/10/2017 £ 142.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/10/2017 £ 117.50
RESOURCE [CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 23/10/2017 £ 506.48
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/10/2017 £ 80.00
RESOURCE |EASYJET ET2S959 EASYJET, 3245|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 23/10/2017 £ 162.57
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/10/2017 £ 81.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/10/2017 £ 76.40
RESOURCE [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/10/2017 £ 49.75
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/10/2017 £ 24.30
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/10/2017 £ 75.70
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/10/2017 £ 116.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/10/2017 £ 334.00
RESOURCE |[TRAVELODGE GB0253 SOUTHPORT, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 28/10/2017 £ 106.95
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2017 £ 28.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2017 £ 28.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2017 £ 143.50
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2017 £ 29.00
RESOURCE |EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2017 £ 110.50
RESOURCE [EUROFFICE.CO.UK 0800 316 3876, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 30/10/2017 £ 31.02
RESOURCE [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/10/2017 £ 15.85
RESOURCE [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/10/2017 £ 19.72
RESOURCE [AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/10/2017 £ 5.99
RESOURCE [AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/10/2017 £ 11.99
RESOURCE [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/10/2017 £ 10.99
RESOURCE |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/10/2017 £ 51.90
RESOURCE [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/10/2017 £ 15.99
RESOURCE |AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2017 £ 7.64
RESOURCE [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/10/2017 £ 5.96
RESOURCE |AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2017 £ 49.95
RESOURCE [AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/10/2017 £ 19.37
RESOURCE [AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2017 £ 8.50




RESOURCE |AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/10/2017 £ 178.94
RESOURCE |AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/10/2017 £ 6.98
RESOURCE |AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/10/2017 £ 8.99
RESOURCE |AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/10/2017 £ 373.09
RESOURCE |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/10/2017 £ 57.35
RESOURCE |WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 16/10/2017 £ 10.00
RESOURCE [DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 19/10/2017 £ 12.00
RESOURCE |[WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2017 £ 105.00
RESOURCE |WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 24/10/2017 £ 60.00
RESOURCE |[WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 185.00
RESOURCE |WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 25/10/2017 £ 70.00




